kor detailed termsand conditions ofthe sale, please refer to the link htps://bankofmaharashtra.in/asset-for-sales-search. providedin the Bank's website and also on PSB
Alliance Baanknet

tportal https://baanknet.com/eauction-psb/home

Posession Type:Physical Posseson;Bid increase AmountRs.25,000/-(Rupee Twenty Five Thousand Only)Date & time of E-auction- 15/01/2026, From 11,00 a.m.to 03.00

en bate& Time for inspecting the oroperty 01/01/2026 between 11.00a.m.to 4.00p.m. with prior appointment. Payment Details:- Successful biddershal have to deposit

Twenty Five percent) of thebid amiount, less EMD amountdepositedonthesameday or not later than the next working day and the remaining amountshall be paid